Product Specification Sheets
About Milestone Systems
Milestone Systems is a global industry leader in open platform IP video management software, founded in 1998 and now operating as a stand-alone company
in the Canon Group. Milestone technology is easy to manage, reliable and proven in thousands of customer installations, providing flexible choices in network
hardware and integrations with other systems. Sold through partners in more than 100 countries, Milestone solutions help organizations to manage risks,
protect people and assets, optimize processes and reduce costs. For more information, visit www.milestonesys.com
NVR Hardware Platform with Scalable Software
The Milestone Husky™ M500/M550 Advanced NVR’s go beyond the ordinary all-in-one

Power Cables Yes, type dependent on region Yes, type dependent on region
Keyboard and Mouse In selected regions only In selected regions only
Connectors 1x DVI to VGA converter 1x DVI to VGA converter
O
t
h
e r
Regulatory Compliance – Partial Listing CE (class A), WEEE, FCC (class A), RCM, UL,
VCCI, Mexico(CoC), South Africa(CoC)
CE (class A), WEEE, FCC (class A), RCM, UL,
VCCI, Mexico(CoC), South Africa(CoC)
Ordering Information
SKU Description
M500A-XPET-8TB Husky M500A XProtect Expert NVR, 8TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM500A-XPET-16TB Husky M500A XProtect Expert NVR, 16TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM500A-XPET-32TB Husky M500A XProtect Expert NVR, 32TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM500A-XPET-48TB Husky M500A XProtect Expert NVR, 48TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM500A-XPET-64TB Husky M500A XProtect Expert NVR, 64TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM500A-XPETDL Husky M500A/M550A XProtect Expert NVR
Device License, including 3 years Care Plus
UHM500A-XPETBL Trade-in Husky M500A/M550A XProtect Expert
NVR Base License credit with Care Plus
XPCOBT XProtect Corporate Base License
XPCODL XProtect Corporate Device License
Milestone Husky M500A/M550Aincludes 3 years Milestone Care Plus coverage for XProtect Expert.
Milestone also offers optional Care Premium technical support services for Husky M500A/M550A.
Milestone Systems HQ, DK: Tel: +45 88 300 300
Milestone Systems US : Tel: +1 503 350 1100
Milestone Systems Canada: Tel: +1 503 350 1132
Milestone Systems has 20 offices worldwide and is distributed in more than 100 countries. For more information on how to contact us and to get purchase
information, please visit our website milestonesys.com.
General inquiries: info@milestonesys.com
Sales inquiries: sales@milestonesys.com
SKU Description
HM550A-XPET-8TB Husky M550A XProtect Expert NVR, 8TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM550A-XPET-16TB Husky M550A XProtect Expert NVR, 16TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM550A-XPET-32TB Husky M550A XProtect Expert NVR, 32TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM550A-XPET-48TB Husky M550A XProtect Expert NVR, 48TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM550A-XPET-64TB Husky M550A XProtect Expert NVR, 64TB, RAID
5/10, Rack Mounted, 0 devices Licenses
HM500A-XPETDL Husky M500A/M550A XProtect Expert NVR Device
License, including 3 years Care Plus
UHM500A-XPETBL Trade-in Husky M500A/M550A XProtect Expert